Badische Jugendmeisterschaft Doppel B Jugend weiblich 2020

1. Vorlauf

Platz Team

1 Team1
BSC Eagles Heidelberg

Khatri, Shiwani

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt
749/ 6 124,83
749/ 6 124,83

HI
137
137

Spiel: 1
110
110

LV

BAD
2
120

120

3
126
126

11.01.2020 - 12.01.2020

Viernheim

Schnitt  Spiele Pins

124,83 6 749
4 5 6
135 121 137
135 121 137



